Cole-Parmer® Heater/Shaker
Reaction Station - RS-250D-S
coleparmer.com
• Very versatile reaction blocks that can be inter-changed to accommodate
different vessels and tray formats
• Customised reactor blocks also available
• Can be used on a robotic platform or within a laboratory using
auto-park feature

Maximum load weight 7kg max for each reaction block 7kg max for each reaction block
Dimensions (W x D x H) 240 x 510 x 165mm 240 x 510 x 165mm
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
RS-250 Heater Shaker Reaction Station, 230V 99968-12 RS-250 RS-250D-S PS83000
RS-250 Heater Shaker Reaction Station, 115V 99968-13 RS-250 RS-250D-S-115 PS83000X1
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Legacy Sku.
RS-250 Reaction Block for 4 x PTFE microtitre plates 81226-40 PS80047
RS-250 Reaction Block for test tubes, 96 x 16mm OD 81226-70 PS80052
RS-250 Reaction Block for test tubes, 40 x 24mm OD 81226-36 PS80064
RS-250 Reaction Block for test tubes, 40 x 17mm OD 68006-12 PS80069
RS-250 Reaction Block for 96 x 1.5ml eppendorf tubes 99968-11 PS80114
RS-250 Temperature probe (external) 36630-62 AZ140940